KENTUCKY RIVER AUTHORITY FINANCE SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING #1-2022 AGENDA

Date: August 3, 2022 Time: 11:00 am

Place: Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83934840097?pwd=NmpxUlFmZXpuSFdIVkRtam1DMHcxQT09

Meeting ID: 839 3484 0097

Passcode: shK6F7

- 1. Call to Order
- Discussion of salary for Lockmasters and Program Coordinator David Hamilton
- 3. Public Questions/Comments
- 4. Adjourn

The Kentucky River Authority will maintain and manage water resources of the Kentucky River Basin to provide a clean and reliable water supply for the citizens of the Basin. The Kentucky River Authority will provide leadership and a common forum for all stakeholders of the Kentucky River Basin in order to promote the highest and best uses of the water resources of the Kentucky River Basin.